
Internationales Bohle-Turnier vom 18. bis 21. August 2005 in Srem / Polen

Mixed

1. Alice Gad Dänemark 858
Michael Winding Dänemark 847 1705

2. Yvonne Helvig Dänemark 852
Kim K. Hansen Dänemark 848 1700

3. Janina Frackowiak Polen 848
Michal Przyluski Polen 850 1698

4. Ewa Kuflinska Polen 836
Marcin Barnak Polen 860 1696

5. Rosemarie Sandow Neu Plötzin 839
Ronny Gubschmidt Neu Plötzin 857 1696

6. Kerstin Maashöfer Deutschland 839
Bert Maashöfer Deutschland 849 1688

7. Kirsten Ruge Deutschland 802
Ralf Schmidt Deutschland 873 1675

8. P. Christensen Dänemark 840
Lone Hansen Dänemark 833 1673

9. Zofia Sobek Polen 822
Zbigniew Staniszewski Polen 845 1667

10. Maria Michalowska Polen 818
Roman Robaszynski Polen 840 1658

11. Agnieszka Gorzelanczyk Polen 811
Rafal Wachowiak Polen 830 1641

12. Maria Stachowiak Polen 799
Stanislaw Bakowski Polen 828 1627

13. Antje Lorenz Lok Seddin 794
G. Lorenz Lok Seddin 827 1621

14. Regina Gawlowska Polen 786
Marek Antoniewicz Polen 828 1614

15. Bärbel Kleiber Neu Plötzin 614
Bernd Neumann Neu Plötzin 838 1452



Vorlauf Herren-Einzel

1. André Franke Deutschland 881
2. Ralf Schmidt Deutschland 873
3. Marcin Barnak Polen 860
4. Ronny Gubschmidt Neu Plötzin 857
5. Rene Lewin Lok Seddin 850
6. Michael Przyluski Polen 850
7. Bert Maashöfer Deutschland 849
8. Kim Hansen Dänemark 848
9. Michael Winding Dänemark 847
10. Zbigniew Staniszewski Polen 845
11. Roman Robaszynski Polen 840
12. Bernd Neumann Neu Plötzin 838
13. Lone Hansen Dänemark 833
14. Rafel Wachowiak Polen 830
15. Stanislaw Bakowski Polen 828
16. Marek Antoniewicz Polen 828
17. G. Lorenz Lok Seddin 827

Endlauf Herren-Einzel

1. André Franke Deutschland 881 868 1749
2. Ralf Schmidt Deutschland 873 859 1732
3. Marcin Barnak Polen 860 869 1729
4. Rene Lewin Lok Seddin 850 874 1724
5. Ronny Gubschmidt Neu Plötzin 857 854 1711



Vorlauf Damen-Einzel

1. Alice Gad Dänemark 858
2. Yvonne Helvig Dänemark 852
3. Janina Frackowiak Polen 848
4. P. Christensen Dänemark 840
5. Kerstin Maashöfer Deutschland 839
6. Rosemarie Sandow Neu Plötzin 839
7. Ewa Kuflinska Polen 836
8. Zofia Sobek Polen 822
9. Maria Michalowska Polen 818
10. Agnieszka Gorzelanczyk Polen 811
11. Kirsten Ruge Deutschland 802
12. Maria Stachowiak Polen 799
13. Antje Lorenz Lok Seddin 794
14. Regina Gawlowska Polen 786
15. Bärbel Kleiber Neu Plötzin 614

Endlauf Damen-Einzel

1. Kerstin Maashöfer Deutschland 839 869 1708
2. Alice Gad Dänemark 858 848 1706
3. Yvonne Helvig Dänemark 852 844 1696
4. Janina Frackowiak Polen 848 828 1676
5. Rosemarie Sandow Neu Plötzin 839 815 1654



Bürgermeister-Pokal

1. André Franke Deutschland 302 40 Wurf
2. Kerstin Maashöfer Deutschland 291
3. Bert Maashöfer Deutschland 291


